International Professional Rodeo Association
Central Tour Standings from 10/01/2021 through 09/30/2022
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Name

Garrett Elmore
Kenneth Glick
Cooper Smitley
Bump Postlethwait
Eli Troyer

Cord Barricklow
Chase Adamson
Brandon Ragsdale
Zeb Chapman

All Around

City
Springer
Belton
Uhrichsville
Adrian
Scottsville
Union City
Alpha
Underwood
LaFayette

State
OK
SC
OH
Ml
KY
TN
IL
IN
GA

Money
8,136.33
5,810.85
4,933.08
4,625.01
4,599.27
3,779.74
2,978.20
2,659.86
2,421.27
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