## International Professional Rodeo Association

Central Tour Standings from 10/01/2021 through 09/30/2022
Printed on 10/07/2022
All Around

Rank		Name	City	State	Money
1		Garrett Elmore	Springer	OK	8,136.33
2		Kenneth Glick	Belton	SC	5,810.85
3	(R)	Cooper Smitley	Uhrichsville	ОН	4,933.08
4		Bump Postlethwait	Adrian	MI	4,625.01
5	(R)	Eli Troyer	Scottsville	KY	4,599.27
6		Cord Barricklow	Union City	TN	3,779.74
7		Chase Adamson	Alpha	IL	2,978.20
8		Brandon Ragsdale	Underwood	IN	2,659.86
9		Zeb Chapman	LaFavette	GA	2.421.27

10/07/2022 @ 15:57:25 Page 1